DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 320.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 306.56

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 204.37

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 160.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1803.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 324.54

GRAND TOTAL 2128.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Twenty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MARTHANDAM (MRTM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533115766 VALUE 32710.00

E-Waybill No 571934157400

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :